
Deconectari programate Floresti - 22.04.2024-28.04.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
12:00:00

S.TRIFANESTI PT566IL1F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

S.NAPADOVA PT678CG3F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
12:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT566IL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

S.TIGUL VERTIUJENI PT714VT13F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-22
08:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

S.TIGUL VERTIUJENI PT714VT13F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-22
09:00:00

2024-04-22
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. 31 AUGUST GARII PETII PT68FR11
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-22
12:00:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

S.IVANOVCA PT513IL1F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-22
12:30:00

2024-04-22
16:00:00

S.IVANOVCA PT513IL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.OCTEABRISCOE PT790VT14
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.OCTEABRISCOE PT791VT14
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT706VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT708VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT737VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT738VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT739VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT766VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT790VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.VASCAUTI PT791VT14
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.ILICIOVCA PT536IL7F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-23
08:00:00

2024-04-23
16:00:00

S.NAPADOVA PT678CG3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

S.NAPADOVA PT678CG3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT510IL1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT558IL1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT559IL1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT510IL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT558IL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-24
08:00:00

2024-04-24
16:00:00

S.SEVIROVA PT559IL1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-25
08:00:00

2024-04-25
12:00:00

S.PAJILA PT451LN9
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-25
08:00:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

S.UNCHITESTI PT425GCM19F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-25
08:00:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

S.LUNGA PT451LN9
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-25
08:00:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

S.LUNGA PT452LN9
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 10
kV

2024-04-25
08:00:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

S.SANATAUCA PT629CG3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-25
12:30:00

2024-04-25
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT452LN9
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-26
08:00:00

2024-04-26
16:00:00

S.SANATAUCA PT629CG3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-26
08:00:00

2024-04-26
16:00:00

S.MAISCOE PT537IL7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-26
08:00:00

2024-04-26
16:00:00

S.BOLOCANI PT423GCM19F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0,4
kV

2024-04-26
08:00:00

2024-04-26
12:00:00

S.SANATUAUCA PT629CG3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-04-26
12:30:00

2024-04-26
16:00:00

S.SANATUAUCA PT612CG3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


